
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25 at 1:46:58 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/12/2019
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

29  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

159,139  Last reported odometer reading

2017 HYUNDAI TUCSON

ECO

VIN: KM8J3CA27HU340100
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/-iG0F9pQ8BDylUX_KI9pEPKiMeiggGAp_7TP5Rts6XN5V5cTSiGPzUq7DkswsGoFUc3LNmltp6JTxzFTHI8gbZZgudFY-Ns7vZ0tbdbjKieFanXy_-29OOKkTZ6wvWKszMj0l9_w1xdCpfKGssBMZ9w7VaNUF50zgfd9IqQC2hIRVGUZh2HV2QUFqZLOanR6HndzVoejVrkcBzLYVmyDHEXFnqUOVgENnlepotFj31cJGmjQ3YQuGqU2WvmHX7pe0hzsAYIJPo6hZWAcVX0Y-eJcaEB3jjI5bSHhoopcnS8fSxHhCKI7YalcTrRLze14jqf14s_9Cu_MEGY_juFeTPIKHwSGR-c1ZWItpL7kyWay7PCJtpoN-Y8zPmtqB8ZDOssHsxkq3xkfU_G5JBkOJjhsyDr1RA.cfx


Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 09/12/2019.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
20,954 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/20/2016 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Maryland
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $26,620

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland, Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 20,954/yr

Last reported odometer reading 159,139

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Ff_BCFlI2MoZnRlK31PUhEhJ1qhRS2qotuys_h2i1NIDQYHIuO-SFZDcKH_Xz2_IrGBI9Uvt9VPfyO8dTdNZEk-iUlDsLpmvJ2a6mO9egCzPmpFjw6h5awgi3wUbUxf_gW3JVvTbB0onNcGAJP-l9IzPQSCg7XkkxhgNQ8lECnrITruwLOrDFYuUmF_ogc5CMxNKbARH2QeTq3gLmH-kyAaRIGzPPHmivdwLnlhPiI06Tty-CyaSJt45USn104oRY20cJurS28vNOQ8G6sF_C4LJBP8iF__Qa91J56gX9mVtZvxe7zNgjyXK-ACCZE38gDgxEX7W2_AL-x_NuJLWX_6dFgVW_ButbxwpN3r20DFjPay5YBqAd-VoX_5X3_mT6HFHia-iZ7z1h0Du9jBLwgtkaIh0uiS23Ozl.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/v1wZ5O9M4cA1okT84n927aid6Fnsg2p2fjPv8Xk7kW3maFSkdd91E_ofBrsd4JZG_xSJDL5wpI0oElbUGzHu1voWlo1vA9KU9UelflQi9BIyO598VUViwkjCV91VabtJbi-E9xf32qKxYLrBVy2eSIDw8r4z7twlTP8JTV9QcW9MoA4_ZhurmQVo7JIu_1rm49BMj1SWdJmw3TfxOBDRExNDNDoYlZJj950eE__uJWJsXa_904lzH0yNQchWmZvWoqad6lYRrV5iijTUWa2gx2H719bIMmNYv5LGQZ1ORkXQk7OD8NmQz_yudaYrvmHXFX-6tCZsVV3-5AtUjnndcL1fcaAZffDvBMsiaC01k35Y6RTZHU5_Rya4Ry3Tpk4jCyOT7RcIchOTIa-uagb3dXoL-453wwpqyEqK.cfx


Original Window Sticker

01/10/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/10/2017 19 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarksburg, MD
Title #48902703

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

03/22/2017 4,242 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/25/2017 8,461 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/01/2017 12,451 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/14/2017 18,706 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
One tire replaced
Tire(s) replaced

01/09/2018 22,894 Freedom Hyundai of
Morgantown
Morgantown, WV
304-983-2277

4.3 / 5.0

23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One tire replaced

01/09/2018 Weimer Volkswagen of
Morgantown
Morgantown, WV
304-658-7800
weimeronline.com

3.3 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One tire replaced
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Ff_BCFlI2MoZnRlK31PUhEhJ1qhRS2qotuys_h2i1NIDQYHIuO-SFZDcKH_Xz2_IrGBI9Uvt9VPfyO8dTdNZEk-iUlDsLpmvJ2a6mO9egCzPmpFjw6h5awgi3wUbUxf_gW3JVvTbB0onNcGAJP-l9IzPQSCg7XkkxhgNQ8lECnrITruwLOrDFYuUmF_ogc5CMxNKbARH2QeTq3gLmH-kyAaRIGzPPHmivdwLnlhPiI06Tty-CyaSJt45USn104oRY20cJurS28vNOQ8G6sF_C4LJBP8iF__Qa91J56gX9mVtZvxe7zNgjyXK-ACCZE38gDgxEX7W2_AL-x_NuJLWX_6dFgVW_ButbxwpN3r20DFjPay5YBqAd-VoX_5X3_mT6HFHia-iZ7z1h0Du9jBLwgtkaIh0uiS23Ozl.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/v1wZ5O9M4cA1okT84n927aid6Fnsg2p2fjPv8Xk7kW3maFSkdd91E_ofBrsd4JZG_xSJDL5wpI0oElbUGzHu1voWlo1vA9KU9UelflQi9BIyO598VUViwkjCV91VabtJbi-E9xf32qKxYLrBVy2eSIDw8r4z7twlTP8JTV9QcW9MoA4_ZhurmQVo7JIu_1rm49BMj1SWdJmw3TfxOBDRExNDNDoYlZJj950eE__uJWJsXa_904lzH0yNQchWmZvWoqad6lYRrV5iijTUWa2gx2H719bIMmNYv5LGQZ1ORkXQk7OD8NmQz_yudaYrvmHXFX-6tCZsVV3-5AtUjnndcL1fcaAZffDvBMsiaC01k35Y6RTZHU5_Rya4Ry3Tpk4jCyOT7RcIchOTIa-uagb3dXoL-453wwpqyEqK.cfx


02/05/2018 24,919 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/19/2018 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarksburg, MD
Title #48902703

Registration issued or renewed

06/22/2018 33,314 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/19/2018 Sears Auto Center
Frederick, MD
301-694-2236
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

10/05/2018 43,301 Peppers Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Paris, TN
731-642-5661
peppers.fivestardealers.co
m

4.7 / 5.0

216 Verified Reviews

2,222 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/21/2019 54,517 Wyatt-Johnson Hyundai
Subaru Mazda
Clarksville, TN
931-648-1098
wyattjohnsonmazda.com/

4.3 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/15/2019 60,804 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
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07/15/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

07/24/2019 66,810 Peppers Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Paris, TN
731-642-5661
peppers.fivestardealers.co
m

4.7 / 5.0

216 Verified Reviews

2,222 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/06/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

09/12/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

10/24/2019 74,400 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-



4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

01/15/2020 80,185 Massey Hyundai
Hagerstown, MD
301-739-6756
masseyauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

281 Verified Reviews

76 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/18/2020 86,527 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed

07/20/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

09/29/2020 93,905 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/23/2021 100,730 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

07/22/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

11/18/2021 110,096 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
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04/08/2022 114,896 Triple T Tire Pros
Paris, TN
731-642-0313
triplettirepros.com/

4.8 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

06/02/2022 118,993 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced

06/13/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

10/20/2022 127,003 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/05/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

06/06/2023 133,961 Peppers Chevrolet GMC
Toyota
Paris, TN
731-215-0937
pepperschevroletgmc.com/

4.9 / 5.0

305 Verified Reviews

2,672 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/31/2023 140,047 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Air filter replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

11/29/2023 143,390 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
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idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Noise checked
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

01/02/2024 146,029 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Drive belt(s) replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

04/23/2024 153,293 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Fluids checked
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid changed

06/20/2024 156,832 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission fluid changed

06/20/2024 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paris, TN
Title #14000016589

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Maroon

08/13/2024 159,139 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Engine checked
Engine replaced
Long block replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/18/2024 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmc.com/

Vehicle offered for sale
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4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

08/22/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/22/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/26/2024 Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

431 Verified Reviews

5,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/31/2024 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Newark, NJ and imported to
Republic of Georgia

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25
at 1:46:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/19/25 1:46:58 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 HYUNDAI TUCSON vehicle (VIN:
KM8J3CA27HU340100), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25 at 2:46 AM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

